
              BLUE  DAY DATES                                                  WHITE DAY DATES 

                                                             Monday: January 18, 2021  MLK Day Holiday                                                          

 Tuesday: January 19, 2021 Teacher Planning 

 Wednesday: January 20, 2020 

Thursday: January 21, 2021 Friday: January 22, 2021 

Monday: January 25, 2021 Tuesday: January 26, 2021 

Wednesday: January 27, 2021 Thursday: January 28, 2021 

Friday: January 29, 2021 Monday: February 1,  2021 

Tuesday: February 2, 2021 Wednesday: February 3, 2021 

Thursday: February 4, 2021 Friday: February 5, 2021 

Monday: February 8, 2021 Tuesday:  February 9, 2021 

Wednesday: February 10, 2021 Thursday: February 11, 2021 

Friday: February 12, 2021 Monday: February 15 Presidents Day Holiday 

 Tuesday: February 16, 2021 

Wednesday: February 17, 2021 Thursday: February 18, 2021 

Friday:  February 19, 2021 Monday: February 22, 2021 

Tuesday: February 23, 2021 Wednesday: February 24, 2021 

Thursday:  February 25, 2021 Friday: February 26, 2021 

Monday: March 1, 2021 Tuesday: March 2, 2021 

Wednesday: March 3, 2021 Thursday:  March 4, 2021 

Friday: March 5, 2021 Monday: March 8, 2021 

Tuesday: March 9, 2021 Wednesday:  March 10, 2021 

Thursday: March 11, 2021 Friday: March 12, 2021  

Monday-Friday:    March 15-19     Spring Break  

Monday: March 22, 2021 Tuesday: March 23, 2021 

Wednesday:  March 24, 2021 Thursday: March 25, 2021 

Friday: March 26, 2021 Monday: March 29, 2021 

Tuesday: March 30, 2021 Wednesday: March 31, 2021 

Thursday: April 1, 2021 (End of 3rd Nine Weeks)  


